Features and Benefits
0  Micropower consumption ideal for
battery-powered applications
0  Omnipolar, easy to use as output switc
both North and South pole
0  Very High Sensitivity Hall Sensor
0  Chopper stabilized amplifier stage
0  Open-Drain Output

Package Code:  SE for TSOT, LD for UTQFN
Packing Form:              RE for Reel
Ordering example:   MLX90248E
1 Functional Diagram
390109024802
Rev 002
ches with
ax) & Thin
ML
Micropower & Omnipolar⇔
Application Examples
0  Solid State Switch
0  Handheld Wireless Handset A
0  Lid close sensor for battery-po
0  Magnet proximity sensor for reed
replacement in low duty cycle
      Package Code   Option Code      Packing Form Code
 SE      EBA-000  RE
 LD      EBA-000  RE
for Temperature Range -40°C to 85°C
SE for TSOT, LD for UTQFN
RE for Reel
MLX90248ESE-EBA-000-RE
2 General Description
                                                                      The MLX90248 Omnipolar
TM
IC is fabricated from mix
technology. It   incorporates
stabilization techniques to pr